Code Description
Order Information
AS-13010-00 Bioprep-24 Homogenizer AC100~240V, 50/60Hz
AS-13020-00 Bioprep-6 Homogenizer AC100~240V, 50/60Hz
AS-13030-00 Bioprep-24R Refrigerated Homogenizer
AS-13011-01 Rotor for 24 x 2.0ml (Bioprep-24/Bioprep-24R)
AS-13011-30
AS-13021-01
AS-13021-02
AS-13021-03

S
Code Description
Order Information
AS-13010-00 Bioprep-24 Homogenizer AC100~240V, 50/60Hz
AS-13020-00 Bioprep-6 Homogenizer AC100~240V, 50/60Hz
AS-13030-00 Bioprep-24R Refrigerated Homogenizer
AS-13011-01 Rotor for 24 x 2.0ml (Bioprep-24/Bioprep-24R)
AS-13011-30
AS-13021-01
AS-13021-02
AS-13021-03